Outdoor 3d 2022

Cody and Jake Mack

Wade lick Conner Birnbaum
Mason Wheelbek Max Burkhart
jessey Pederson Adam Hatairy
Rick Hogfoss Carlos Cruz

Derrick sand kent sand

Abe neisley

Jacob Swiers Ethan Edeen

Matt Grant Sand Shawn

Week1l Week2 Week3 Week4  Week5 Fun
247
273
246
242
277
128 half
145 half
226
234



