Outdoor 3d 2022	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week5	Fun
Cody and Jake Mack	247	7				
Wade lick Conner Birnbaum	273	3				
Mason Wheelbek Max Burkhart	246	5				
jessey Pederson Adam Hatairy	242	2				
Rick Hogfoss Carlos Cruz	277	7				
Derrick sand kent sand	128 half					
Abe neisley	145 half					
Jacob Swiers Ethan Edeen	226					
Matt Grant Sand Shawn	234	4				